
Upcoming Board Events 
 
Tues., Feb. 11  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Feb. 22   6:00 p.m.  Great Bend Chamber Banquet 
       GB Events Center 
 
Tues., Feb. 25  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Mar. 10  4-5 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Mar. 10  5:15 p.m.  50th Appreciation Event (dinner/presentations) 
       Shafer Gallery 
 
Thurs., Mar. 12  Noon   PTK/KACCT Qtrly Meeting 
       Ramada, Topeka 
 
Tues., Mar. 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Apr. 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., Apr. 23  1:30 p.m.  Larned Learning Celebration 
       Larned Correctional Mental Health Facility 
 
Tues., Apr. 28  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Fri., May 8   7:00 p.m.  Barton Campus Graduation Ceremony 
       Gym 
 
Tues., May 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., May 20  TBD   Fort Riley Graduation 
       TBD 
 
Tues., May 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 



 
 
Fri., June 5 –   TBD   KACCT Qtrly Meeting 
Sat., June 6      Garden City Community College 
 
Wed., June 10 –   TBD   Board of Trustee Retreat in lieu of Study Session 
Thurs., June 11     Ft. Riley/Ft. Leavenworth 
 
Wed., June 10  3:00 p.m.  Ft. Leavenworth Graduation 
       Command and General Staff College 
 
Tues., June 23  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


